
2024 Chase County Fair Beef Show
Thursday, August 15, 2024

Ex. #
13 Caysie Hudson
27 Grady Fowler
52 Josie Sauder
54 Landry Fowler
76 Wesly Smith
124 Cayven Thayer
130 Sam Lechtenberg

47 Jayme Gittlein P B R W 1st
71 Tessa Smith P B R W 1st
74 Tristan Jablonski P B R W 1st
78 Wyatt Krausnick P B R W 1st
79 Odessa Zadina P B R W 1st
134 Clare Fiala P B R W 1st
84 Alex Johnson P B R W 1st
92 Caidence McCrumb P B R W 1st
114 Jasmin Jenkins P B R W 1st
127 Lilian Sandoval P B R W 1st
157 Alex Fiala P B R W 1st
81 Peyton Owens P B R W 1st
91 Brittny White P B R W 1st
123 Carter Kuenning P B R W 1st
128 Mandy Sandoval P B R W 1st
139 Gabe Fiala P B R W 1st
Senior Beef Showman Buckle

Reserve Champion Senior Beef Showman

3 Alayna Smith P B R W 1st
9 Avery Beemer P B R W 1st
33 Hayden Worth P B R W 1st

(CONTINUED)

Showmanship
Open Class Bucket Calf

Sponsored by: Bill &Vicki Baker-In Memory of Frank, DeWayne, Dustin & Cody Fanning & Stephanie Fanning & Dan 
Jussel

Intermediate Showmanship

Senior Showmanship

Clover Kid Bucket Calf and Feeder Calf
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66 Sawyer Sauder P B R W 1st
70 Taya Stromberger P B R W 1st
82 Bo Owens P B R W 1st
89 Braxton White P B R W 1st
104 Kooper Einspahr P B R W 1st
119 Bennett Kuenning P B R W 1st
122 Cadence Sandoval P B R W 1st
135 Damien Barger P B R W 1st
153 Luke Kuenning P B R W 1st
154 Marie Fiala P B R W 1st
159 Thomas Maddux P B R W 1st

Intermediate Beef Showman
Sponsored by: Veterinary Services

Reserve Champion Intermediate Beef Showman

14 Charlee Spickelmier P B R W 1st
23 Emerson Beemer P B R W 1st
32 Hayden Fowler P B R W 1st
39 Jackson Sauder P B R W 1st
64 Rylee Ostermiller P B R W 1st
160 Catherine Barger P B R W 1st
65 Sadie Sauder P B R W 1st
99 Heidi Johnson P B R W 1st
102 Knox Einspahr P B R W 1st
118 Ben Lechtenberg P B R W 1st
125 Clayson Thayer P B R W 1st
126 Cryder Thayer P B R W 1st
129 Owen Sandoval P B R W 1st
141 Justin Barger P B R W 1st
150 Lily Kuenning P B R W 1st
28 Grayson Beemer P B R W 1st

Junior Beef Showman
Sponsored by: Farm Bureau Financial Services

Reserve Champion Junior Beef Showman

Junior Showmanship
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Class Ex. # Tag # Placing
95 Emma Elliott 241

105 Macy Elliott 242

118 Ben Lechtenberg 246

8 Aubrie Ramirez 252

38 Jackson Ramirez 251

Grand Champion Bucket Calf

Sponsored by: Dan and Sue Kunnemann in Memory of Orville, Arlene and Doug 

Reserve Champion Bucket Calf

Ex. # Tag # Placing
47 Jayme Gittlein 229

99 Heidi Johnson 227

134 Clare Fiala 2632

135 Damien Barger 226

139 Gabe Fiala 235

154 Marie Fiala 228

160 Catherine Barger 234

7 Annaly Ramirez 250

14 Charlee Spickelmier 238

134 Clare Fiala 231

141 Justin Barger 237

154 Marie Fiala 236

157 Alex Fiala 214

Grand Champion Stocker Feeder

Sponsored by: Champion Feeds, Ed and Arlys Cupp, Tim and Kelsey Steinkraus

Reserve Champion Stocker Feeder

Sponsored by: Champion Feeds, Ed and Arlys Cupp, Tim and Kelsey Steinkraus

Bull Calf
47 Jayme Gittlein 67472

Grand Champion Bull Calf

Breeding Beef

4-H Bucket Calf

Stocker Feeder Calf
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Junior Heifer Calf
47 Jayme Gittlein K102

Summer Yearling Heifer

99 Heidi Johnson 225

Junior Yearling Heifer
145 Kutter Ambrosek 222

147 Levi Ambrosek 221

148 Lilly Joy Ambrosek 220

32 Hayden Fowler 711

47 Jayme Gittlein L01

64 Rylee Ostermiller 122

14 Charlee Spickelmier 6741

12 Bodie Yaw 7L

49 Jecca Yaw 6L

63 Remington Yaw 23L

Grand Champion Breeding Heifer
Sponsored by: Tony Cribelli

Reserve Champion Breeding Heifer
Sponsored by: Kuenning Family, In Memory of Wilber and Doris

Cow/Calf 
84 Alex Johnson

14 Charlee Spickelmier

Grand Champion Cow/Calf
Sponsored by: Imperial Young Farmers and Ranchers

Reserve Champion Cow/Calf
Sponsored by: Marlon and Carol Kunnemann and family
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Class Ex. # Tag # Weight Placing ROG

1 89 Braxton White 181 930

1 12 Bodie Yaw 254 1015

1 118 Ben Lechtenberg 569 1055

1 160 Catherine Barger 552 1125

1 91 Brittny White 595 1160

1 92 Caidence McCrumb 594 1160

1 129 Owen Sandoval 195 1165

1 157 Alex Fiala 550 1180

1 150 Lily Kuenning 2611 1190

2 102 Knox Einspahr 183 1215

2 145 Kutter Ambrosek 217 1215

2 154 Marie Fiala 551 1215

2 153 Luke Kuenning 2612 1225

2 79 Odessa Zadina 179 1230

2 49 Jecca Yaw 253 1235

3 118 Ben Lechtenberg 186 1250

3 104 Kooper Einspahr 255 1260

3 139 Gabe Fiala 174 1265

3 79 Odessa Zadina 180 1275

3 122 Cadence Sandoval 197 1280

3 66 Sawyer Sauder 151 1285

3 135 Damien Barger 2613 1285

4 3 Alayna Smith 2626 1290

4 123 Carter Kuenning 167 1295

4 148 Lilly Joy Ambrosek 218 1300

4 14 Charlee Spickelmier 6966 1305

4 127 Lilian Sandoval 199 1305

4 141 Justin Barger 2597 1305

4 82 Bo Owens 165 1310

5 39 Jackson Sauder 153 1320

5 71 Tessa Smith 211 1325

5 119 Bennett Kuenning 166 1325

5 81 Peyton Owens 164 1335

5 128 Mandy Sandoval 196 1340

5 9 Avery Beemer 162 1355

5 78 Wyatt Krausnick 188 1355

5 158 Taylor Maddux 176 1360

Market Beef
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6 70 Taya Stromberger 874 1365

6 114 Jasmin Jenkins 2600 1365

6 147 Levi Ambrosek 219 1365

6 159 Thomas Maddux 175 1375

6 134 Clare Fiala 173 1390

6 33 Hayden Worth 177 1395

7 14 Charlee Spickelmier 184 1405

7 3 Alayna Smith 210 1430

7 28 Grayson Beemer 161 1435

7 126 Cryder Thayer 156 1435

7 23 Emerson Beemer 163 1465

7 63 Remington Yaw 170 1485

7 74 Tristan Jablonski 2599 1485

8 128 Mandy Sandoval 198 1490

8 125 Clayson Thayer 155 1505

8 126 Cryder Thayer 157 1510

8 33 Hayden Worth 178 1525

8 65 Sadie Sauder 543 1660

8 32 Hayden Fowler 2595 1690

Grand Champion Market Beef

Sponsored by: Nutrien Ag Solutions

Reserve Champion Market Beef

Sponsored by: Frenchman Valley Coop

Grand Champion Rate of Gain

Sponsored by: Regier Feeds
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